
STT Nationalleagues 2016/17

STT Finalrunde U15, Halbfinale (1-4 Rang)
Cup-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Burren, Daniel, Langenwilweg 57, 3150 Schwarzenburg, Mobil: 079 398 71 84, www.ttcbern.ch, daniel.burren@ttcbern.ch

 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sun.
Sun.

28.05.2017
28.05.2017

11:30
11:30

0
0

Châtelaine
Neuhausen

UGS-Chênois
Bremgarten

6:1
6:0
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